Proposed Regulatory Category: Fabric Protectant (non-aerosol)

Preliminary Draft - Do Not Cite or Quote
2006 Consumer Products Regulatory Amendments

Products by Company - For 6/01/06 Wor kgroup M eeting

Company Name

Product or Product Group Name

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22,

23.

2nd Gen Productions, Inc.
3M Company

3M Company

3M Company

Amrep, Inc.

Amsan West

Auto Wax Company, Inc.

Awning Rguvanation Systems International

Betco Corporation
Bissell Homecare, Inc.
Buckeye International, Inc.

Canberra Corporation

Chemical Speciaties Manufacturing Corp.
Chemical Speciaties Manufacturing Corp.
Chemical Speciaties Manufacturing Corp.
Chemical Speciaties Manufacturing Corp.
Chemical Speciaties Manufacturing Corp.
Chemical Speciaties Manufacturing Corp.
Chemical Speciaties Manufacturing Corp.
Chemical Speciaties Manufacturing Corp.
Chemical Speciaties Manufacturing Corp.
Chemical Speciaties Manufacturing Corp.

Chemical Speciaties Manufacturing Corp.

Fabric Guard

3M Carpet Protector

Scotchgard Carpet & Upholstery Protector, TnF 29L
Scotchgard Carpet& Upholstery Protector Concentrate
Misty Pro-Tec

Proguard Extend Carpet Protector #238302
Stain Guard #39

Perma-Seal Fabric Weatherizer

Fiber Pro Carpet Protector

SCOTCHGARD PROTECTOR

Buckeye Shelter

Husky 1170 Carpet Protectant

All Fabric Stainshield

Carpet Protector

Carpet Protector 55

Carpet Protector RTU

Chemspec Green Water Based Fabric Stainshield
Coit Carpet Protector

Coit Gard

Coit Upholstery Protector

Stainshield Carpet Protector

Stainshield Professional

Stainshield Professional Ready-to-Use
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Company Name Product or Product Group Name
24. Drummond American Corporation Carpet Amor
25. E.l. DuPont Teflon Advanced
26. E.l. DuPont Teflon Advanced
27. E.l. DuPont Teflon Advanced for Wool
28. ECOLAB fiber fresh prolong - 908066
29. ECOLAB Repel Fabric Protectant
30. ECOLAB revitalizing 601 anti-soil - 966523-01
31. Flo-Kem, Inc. Pro-tec
32. Franklin Cleaning Technology F5410 Protection Plus
33. Guardian Products, Incorporated FABRIC PROTECTOR
34. Guardian Products, Incorporated G-1 FABRIC PROTECTOR
35. Guardian Products, Incorporated G-7 FAST DRY FABRIC PROTECTOR
36. Guardian Products, Incorporated G-9 FABRIC PROTECTOR
37. Guardian Products, Incorporated G-9 FABRIC PROTECTOR
38. Guardian Products, Incorporated G-9 FABRIC PROTECTOR
39. Guardian Products, Incorporated G-ONE FABRIC PROTECTOR
40. Guardian Products, Incorporated MICRO FIBER PROTECTOR
41. H.D. Products, Inc. Stain Guard
42. H.D. Products, Inc. Stain Guard plus 16:1
43. Harris Research, Inc. Chem-Dry CCP Gallon
44. Harris Research, Inc. Powerguard
45. Harris Research, Inc. ProTextile
46. Harris Research, Inc. Repel Protectant
47. Harris Research, Inc. Wool Protectant
48. Hillyard Industries, Inc. Soil Stop
49. Maintex, Inc. Repel
50. MOC PRODUCTS COMPANY, INC. FABRIC SEAL
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Product or Product Group Name

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

P& SSdes, Inc.

P& SSdes, Inc.

Racine Industries

Selig Industries

Sierra Chemical Company
Spartan Chemical Company, Inc.
Surtec, Inc.

The Hoover Company

The Procter & Gamble Company
The Vavoline Company
Unisource Worldwide, Inc.

Von Schraeder Co.

Zep Manufacturing Company

Pro Tec Fabric Protectant

UPS Fabric Protectant

Airdex Fabric Protector

Pro-Guard Stain Repellant

Premium Fabric Protectant

Spartagard

SWIFTCLEAN CARPET PROTECTOR
Hoover Carpet and Upholstery Protector
P& G Pro-Line Carpet/Upholstery Protectant
Prodetail Fabric Guard

On Guard

Fabric Protector

Zep Defense Water-Based Carpet Protector
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